
 

United States District Court - District of Colorado 

Spanish Federally Certified Interpreters 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 Ellen Klaver (303) 475-5189 Elena@indra.com 

 Rosabelle Rice (303) 502-4746 Interpreter@coloradointerpreters.com 

 Michael Mudd (970) 314-5086 MichaelWMudd@gmail.com  

 Sylvia Gaylord Murray (617) 947-6218 Gaylord@codex-consulting.net  

 Tatiana Contreras (720) 364-4206 Tatiana@coloradotranslator.com  

 David Roberts (303) 726-4206 Dave@internationallanguagesolutions.com  

 Marcela Salazar (303) 881-4298 Federalinterpertergroup@gmail.com  

 Jack Mudry (303) 668-3750 JackGregory50@yahoo.com 

 Sarah Guth (831) 521-7748 Sarah.Guth@gmail.com 

 David Lauman (303) 221-3223 David@2020translations.com 

 Bety Ziman (303) 483-5882 betyziman@gmail.com 
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